Subject : Maths

Evaluation Type : GRADES_MARKS

Roll No

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

18

Student Name

Vidyalekha CBSE

STD 1 - FAl

Class : STD-1-01-A-A-Morning

Total Marks : 50.0 [CCE 5 Point Scale ]

$2@3210%43793° 32252157783 8%+ 834224%

Aryan Ganesh Patil
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Roll No Student Name Marks Grade Remarks

19 Soniya Shinde 45 A
20 Swara Prasad Nazare 40 B
21 Swara Rakesh Ozarkar 40 B
23 Test4 Test4 40 B
24 Test5 Test5 40 B
25 XZ 34 C
26 Yash Yogesh Talreja 44 B
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